

Rampatti to Kethariya path

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
Md. Anishur Rahman
_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

545 3055
MR-1200MRA

1st and final bill
Abstract of Cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W. construction of road from Ramapatti to Kethariya peeth					
Agency: Md. Anishur Rahman					
Tal Khayaspur					
Dumra Sitamardi					
Agg. no.: 150 MBD 2021-22					
D.O.S.: 09/04/2021					
D.O.C.: 08/02/2022					
1/1 → clearing and grubbing the road land by manual means					
Qty. vide TMB, Page - 1					
0.286 Hct @ Rs. 51133.76/Hct. Rs. 12068.00					
2/2 → construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide TMB page - 2					
484.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 176.86/m ³ Rs. 85742.00					
3/3 → construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB page - 8					
56.69 m ³					
@ Rs. 2010.10/m ³ Rs. 113953.00					
4/4 → providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg of specific size of 20mm					
Qty. vide TMB page - 14					
55.18 m ³					
@ Rs. 3599.62/m ³ Rs. 198627.00					

Continued

4,10,390

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM III					
Qty. vide THB Page-20			95.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 3325.41/m ³					Rs. 31594=00
6) Providing and applying primer Coat with bitumen emulsion R ₂₁					
Qty. vide THB Page-20			1266.67 m ²		
@ Rs. 44.22/m ²					Rs. 56012=00
7) Providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion R ₂₁					
Qty. vide THB Page-21			4469.25 m ²		
Qty.:- 5735.92 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.04/m ²					Rs. 86268=00
8) Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick					
Qty. vide THB Page-21			1266.67 m ²		
@ Rs. 210.74/m ²					Rs. 266938=00
9) Prov. & laying semi dense bituminous conc. over prepared surface					
Qty. vide THB Page-21			111.74 m ³		
@ Rs. 11000.37/m ³					Rs. 1229181=00

Continuation 23,64,703

23,64,703

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	...	B.	D.	
10) P/R RCC M15 grade Km. Stone					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 2353.27/no.					Rs. 4708=00
11) P/R RCC M15 grade 20mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 623.59/no.					Rs. 2494=00
12) P/R of Retro-reflectorisal 600mm equilateral triangle informatory sign board					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 3599.19/no.					Rs. 14397=00
13) P/R of Retro-reflectorisal 600mm circular cautionary sign board					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4824.87/no.					Rs. 9650=00
14) P/R of Retro-reflectorisal 600mm X 450mm rectangular informatory/cautionary sign board					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4699.41/no.					Rs. 9399=00
15) P/R RCC M15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22			18.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 482.45/no.					Rs. 8684=00

Continuation 24,14,035

24,14,035

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/16) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide THB Page-22				46.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 819.92/mo.					Rs. 37716=00
17/17) Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic comp. over bituminous surface.					
Qty. vide THB Page-23				244.00 m ²	
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 179447=00
18/18) P/R of typical HMGSSY informational sign board with logo					
Qty. vide THB Page-1				2.00 nos.	
Qty. vide THB Page-24				1.00 nos.	
				3.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 10549.89/mo.					Rs. 31650=00
19/20) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide THB Page-23				1.73 m ³	
@ Rs. 5806.37/m ³					Rs. 10045=00
20/21) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide THB Page-23				20.16 m ²	
@ Rs. 180.91/m ²					Rs. 3647=00
21/22) Painting two coats on new conc. surface					
Qty. vide THB Page-23				20.16 m ²	
@ Rs. 88.49/m ²					Rs. 1784=00
C.O →				Total	Rs. 2678324=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f-					Rs. 2678324.00
Add 1% cess-					Rs. 26783.00
Add 12% GST					Rs. 321393.00
Total					Rs. 3026506.00
Less 2.00% below as per APQA. (1)					Rs. 60530.00
Total					Rs. 2965976.00

31/12/21
JE

31/12/21
NS

28.01.22
28.01.22

Material Statement

- 1) E/W:- 484.80 m³
@ Rs. 23.78/m³
- 2) 26.5mm to 9.5mm 25.40 m³
@ Rs. 550.85/m³
- 3) 9.5mm to 2.36mm 18.14 m³
@ Rs. 411.33/m³
- 4) Local Sand- 29.03 m³
@ Rs. 116.85/m³
- 5) 63mm to 45mm 66.77 m³
@ Rs. 427.69/m³
- 6) Stone screening (13) 37.15 m³
@ Rs. 845.52/m³

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Account of Bitumen/Emulsion</u>					
1) <u>Emulsion (SS)</u>	Qty Comes from M.B. 3550 Page-7				10.84 MT
	Consumed Qty: (-)				1.08 MT
	Qty:-				9.76 MT
	Qty. goes to M.B. 3056 Page-31				(-) 9.76 MT
					Qty:- 0.00 MT
<u>Emulsion (RS)</u>					
	Qty. Comes from M.B. 3550 Page-7				Qty:- 21.62 MT
	Consumed Qty. (-)				1.58 MT
					Qty:- 20.04 MT
	Qty. goes to M.B. 3056 Page-31				(-) 20.04 MT

ew
21/12/21

21/12/21
nt

1st & final Bill

Bill value Rs 29,65,976

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 10					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
rr No		Date			
Memo of Payment					
S.D.S.V.		Rs	1,48,299		
G.T. 2V.		Rs	59,320		
Sust IV.		Rs	29,660		
Cast IV.		Rs	29,660		
L.C.S.S.V.		Rs	29,660		
S.F.		Rs	23,127		
Loyalty		Rs	18,213		
Loyalty (MD)		Rs	68,534		
Total			4,06,473		
Pay by CFMS			25,59,503		
Total			29,65,976		
Passed for Rs 29,65,976. (Twenty nine lacs sixty five thousand nine hundred seventy six) only and Pay by CFMS Rs 25,59,503 (Twenty five lacs fifty nine thousand five hundred three) only					
Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Division Shamshi 13/1/22 Sanction No 210MS-7184 13/1/22					
Continuation					

Continuation